25-22MAY14 - Angel Lane Pavement Reconstruction

23-22 MAT 14 - Aliger Lane Favement Neconstruction			Christensen								
BID TABULATION				ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		APAC - Missouri, Inc.		Construction Co.		AVERAGE BID	
			Unit		Unit	·	Unit		Unit		
Description	Qty.	Unit	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	
Base Bid											
General Mobilization	1	LUMP SUM	\$5,000,00	\$5,000.00	\$30,860.00	\$30.860.00	\$64,500,00	\$64.500.00	\$47.680.00	\$47.680.00	
Full Depth Reclamation STA, 0+00 to 66+50 (12 in, mill with cement)	16.995	S.Y.	\$7.00	\$118,965.00	\$8.25	\$140,208,75	\$10.57	\$179.637.15	\$9.41	\$159.922.95	
Base Rock (5 in. additional rock from STA. 31+00 to STA. 35+00)	250	Ton	\$15.00	\$3,750.00	\$23.42	\$5,855.00	\$19.00	\$4,750.00	\$21.21	\$5,302.50	
Asphalt Surface (2 in. thick)	16,995	S.Y.	\$12.30	\$209,038.50	\$10.00	\$169,950.00	\$8.24	\$140.038.80	\$9.12	\$154,994.40	
Striping Centerline (2 coats)	6,650	L.F.	\$1.00	\$6,650.00	\$0.90	\$5,985.00	\$1.00	\$6,650.00	\$0.95	\$6,317.50	
Regrading Shoulders (both sides)	1	LUMP SUM		\$2,000.00	\$7.100.00	\$7,100.00	\$4.000.00		\$5,550.00	\$5.550.00	
Traffic Control (design and installation as needed for construction)	1	LUMP SUM		\$5,000.00	\$4,100.00	\$4,100.00	\$1,000.00		\$2,550.00	\$2,550.00	
Seed and Straw Disturbed Area (permanent)	3	ACRE	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$2,205.00	\$6.615.00	\$1,000.00		\$1,602.50	\$4.807.50	
Regrading Gravel Driveways (2" minus aggregate)	120	Ton	\$30.00	\$3.600.00	\$19.00	\$2,280.00	\$30.00	\$3,600.00	\$24.50	\$2.940.00	
Erosion Control	1	LUMP SUM		\$5,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$850.00	\$850.00	
Alternate #1											
Heavy Duty Concrete from STA. 0+00 to STA. 0+80 (incl. base)	196	S.Y.	\$52.00	\$10,192.00	\$109.91	\$21,542.36	\$108.00	\$21.168.00	\$108.96	\$21,355.18	
Full Depth Reclamation Deduct	-196	S.Y.	\$8.00	-\$1,568.00	\$8.24	-\$1,615.04	\$4.00		\$6.12	-\$1,199.52	
Asphalt Surface Deduct	-196	S.Y.	\$12.30	-\$2,410.80	\$8.90	-\$1,615.04	\$8.00	-\$7,568.00	\$8.45	-\$1,199.52 -\$1,656.20	
Traffic Control (design and installation as needed for construction)	1.0	LUMP SUM		\$1,000.00	\$2,675.08	\$2,675.08	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,587.54	\$1,587.54	
Trainic Control (design and installation as needed for construction)	1.0	LUIVIP SUIVI	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,075.00	\$2,675.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,367.34	\$1,567.54	
Alternate #2											
Heavy Duty Concrete from STA. 10+60 to STA. 15+00 (incl. base)	1,076	S.Y.	\$52.00	\$55,952.00	\$77.98	\$83,906.48	\$76.00		\$76.99	\$82,841.24	
Full Depth Reclamation Deduct	-1,076	S.Y.	\$8.00	-\$8,608.00	\$8.24	-\$8,866.24	\$4.00		\$6.12	-\$6,585.12	
Asphalt Surface Deduct	-1,076	S.Y.	\$12.30	-\$13,234.80	\$8.90	-\$9,576.40	\$8.00		\$8.45	-\$9,092.20	
Traffic Control (design and installation as needed for construction)	1	LUMP SUM	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$11,847.16	\$11,847.16	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$6,173.58	\$6,173.58	
Alternate #3											
Mobilization	1	LUMP SUM	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$791.24	\$791.24	\$7,300.00	\$7,300.00	\$4,045.62	\$4,045.62	
Heavy Duty Concrete from STA. 0+00 to STA. 15+00 (incl. base)	3.667	S.Y.	\$52.00	\$190,684.00	\$70.21	\$257,460.07	\$61.00		\$65.61	\$240,573.54	
Full Depth Reclamation Deduct	-3.667	S.Y.	\$8.00	-\$29,336.00	\$8.24	-\$30,216,08	\$4.00		\$6.12	-\$22,442.04	
Asphalt Surface Deduct	-3,667	S.Y.	\$12.30	-\$45,104.10	\$8.90	-\$32,636,30	\$8.00		\$8.45	-\$30,986.15	
Traffic Control (design and installation as needed for construction)	1	LUMP SUM	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$30,978.00	\$30,978.00	\$1,000.00		\$15,989.00	\$15,989.00	
BASE Bid Total				\$363,503.50		\$374,153.75		\$407,675.95		\$390,914.85	
Base Bid + Alternate #1				\$370,716.70		\$395.011.75		\$426,991.95		\$411,001.85	
Base Bid + Alternate #1				\$398,612.70		\$451,464.75		\$477,039.95		\$464,252.35	
Base Bid + Alternate #1 + Alternate #2				\$405,825.90		\$472,322.75		\$496,355.95		\$484,339.35	
Base Bid + Alternate #3				\$482,747.40		\$600,530.68		\$595,658.95		\$598,094.82	
						·		·		·	
Bid Response						Y		Y			
Debarment West Authorization Continues						Y		Y			
Work Authorization Certification						Y		Y			
Statement of Bidders Qualifications						Y		Y			
Anti-Collusion Statement						Y		Y			
Bid Bond						Y		Y			
Signature and Identity of Bidder						Y		Y			
Bidders Acknowledgment						Υ		Υ			